Not Applicable

Orange County PSH/OPH Project Performance Scores
08/01/2023 - 07/31/2024

Project Name

American Famly Housing - AFH Cal4IM

American Family Housing - AFH Stuar Drive

American Family Housing - Permanent Housing 2

American Famly Housing - Permanant Housing Collaborative

Anheim Housing Authority - AHA - Center of Hope Apartments

Anaheim Housing Authority - AHA Emergency Housing Vouchers

Anaheim Housing Authority - AHA NPLH - Center of Hope

Anaheim Housing Authority - Buena Esperanza

Anzheim Supportive Housing -Tyrol Plaza Senior Apartments

ity of

Health Care Agency - Behaviorel Health Services - Altrudy Lane Senlors

Health Care Agency - Behavioral Health Services - HCA NPLH - Center of Hope.

Health

th Apartments

Housing for Health Orange County - Cal AIM Housing

llumination Foundation - Senlor Micro Communities.

llumination Foundation - Street 2 Home

Jemboree - Dlamond Apartments

Jamboree - Doria Apartments

Jambore

Estrella Springs (PSH)

Jamboree - Heraes Landing

LastIs irst Philanthropies - Magnolia Women's House

Lastls First Philznthyopies - Zoraida House

Mearcy House - Bethary Residence

Mercy House - CoC Leasing

Mercy House - Emmanuel Residence

Mercy House - osesh Residence

Mearcy House - Katharine Drexel Residence ll

Mercy House - Legacy Square NPLH

Merey House - Mils End and PSH Leasing Consolidation

Mercy House - PSH Collaboration

Mercy House - PSH Collaboration I

Mercy House - Regina Residence

Merey House - San Miguel Residence

Mercy House - The Aqua

Orange County Housing Authority - #2 Consolidated CoC TRA

Orange County Housing Authority - #3 Consolidated CoC TRA

Orange County Housing Authority - #4 Consolidated CoC TRA

Orange County Housing Authority - Ascent

Orange County Housing Authority - Aurora Vista - HCV

Orange County Housing Authority - Aurora Vista - VASH

Orange County Housing Authority - Avenida Project Based Vouchers

Orange County Housing Authority - Buena Esperanza

Orange County Housing Authority - Capestane

Orange County Housing Authority - Casa Paloma

Orange County Housing Authority - CE HCV.

Orange County Housing Authority - Center of Hape.

Orange County Housing Authority - Cottori's Point Senlor Apartments

Orange County Housing Authorty - Dela Rosa

Orange County Housing Authority - Jackson Aisle Shelter Plus Care PRA Renewal

Orange County

Orange County Housing Authorty - Mesa Vista - HCV.

Orange County Housing Authority - Mesa Vista - VASH

Orange County Hausing Authority - Mountain View

Orange County Housing Authority - Oakerest Heights

Orange C: H

Orange County Housing Authority - Placantia Veterans Vilage

Orange County Housing Authority - Pottar's Lane P8 VASH

Orange County Housing Authority - raco

Orange County Housing Authority - Salerro HCV.

Orange County Housing Authority - Salerno VASH

Orange County Housing Authority - Santa Angelina Senior Apartments

Orange County Housing Authority -Stanton Inn

Orange County Housing Authorty - Tahit

Orange County Housing Authority - The Groves

Orange County Housing Authority -Valenci Gardens

Orange County Housing Authority - VASH

Orange C:

Orange County Housing Authority - Westminster Crossing

Pathways of Hope - Pathways of Hope - PSH for Families

Santa Ana Housing Authority - SAHA Emergency Housing Vouchers

Goal 1 - Prioritizing
Clients Experiencing
Literal

i
Homelessness
(=100%)

Goal 4 - Place
Households in Units
as Soon as Possible

(<=30 Days)

Goal 5 - Ensure
Projects are Being
Fully Utilized
(>=95%)

Goal 6 - Help Adults
Increase Their Income
while Enrolled in the
Project (>=65%)

Goal 7 - Help Adults
Increase Income as of
Project Exit (>=45%)

Goal 9 - Stabilize
Clients in Permanent
Housing (>=95%)

Goal 10 - Ensure Clients Do
Not Fall Back into
Homelessness after Being
Housed (<=7%)

Goal 11 - Receive
Referrals from the
Coordinated Entry
System (=100%)

Goal 12 - Limit the.
Referrals from the
Coordinated Entry
System that are
Denied by Housing
Providers (<=40%)

Goal 13 - Accept
Matches from the
Coordinated Entry
System Quickly (<=45
Days)

Goal 14 - Successfully
Match Households to
a Housing Provider
(>=50%)

Percent
Goals Met
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300

36%

0%

s0%

73%

36%

0%

13%

s5%

0%

25%

25%

83

0%

s0%

0%

0%

6%

36%

630

0%

s6%

63

0%

3%

e

3%

3%

0%

5%

0%

s6%

0%
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